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River Valley Middle School Meet

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2025

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Bronson Perkins            8 Richland Center          12.19   4  10
  2 Lincoln Bodmer             8 Lodi                     12.48   4   8
  3 Breyden Klinger            7 Lodi                     12.93   4   6
  4 Jacob Keller               8 Ithaca/Weston            12.97   4   5
  5 Cade Bohnsack              8 Dodgeville               13.15   4   4
  6 Jameson Steffes            7 Mineral Point            13.33   4   3
  7 Connor Rolli               8 Mineral Point            13.37   4   2
  8 Damien McCormick           8 North Crawford           13.48   3   1
  9 Ezequiel Renderos          8 Dodgeville               13.72   4
 10 Maddux Mack                7 Lodi                     13.88   1
 11 Paul Collins               7 River Valley             14.39   3
 12 Joseph Moore               7 River Valley             14.73   3
 13 Gary Compton               8 Riverdale                14.78   3
 14 Isaac Howe                 7 River Valley             14.96   1
 15 Finn Coogan                8 Mineral Point            15.07   3
 16 Aaron Weahkee              8 Boscobel                 15.29   2
 17 Owen Kershner              8 Ithaca/Weston            15.47   3
 18 Brayzen Updike             7 Boscobel                 15.76   2
 19 Raphael O'Connell          6 Barneveld                16.03   3
 20 Sawyer Swenson             8 Barneveld                16.26   3
 21 Mark Wilkie                8 Riverdale                16.51   2
 22 Eleazar Ngahlem            8 Boscobel                 16.56   2
 23 Thanish Jayapaul           7 Dodgeville               16.64   1
 24 Zade Gibson                6 Barneveld                16.68   2
 25 Easton Ruhland             6 Richland Center          16.77   2
 26 Phinehas Dudgeon           8 North Crawford           17.33   2
 27 Clay Porter                7 Riverdale                17.70   2
 28 Lars Carson                6 North Crawford           18.66   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lincoln Bodmer             8 Lodi                     25.75   4  10
  2 Taylor Gonzalez            8 River Valley             27.23   2   8
  3 Boyer Watters              7 Mineral Point            27.24   4   6
  4 Carter Hehn                8 Boscobel                 28.19   1   5
  5 Maddux Mack                7 Lodi                     28.22   4   4
  6 Xavier Stanton             6 North Crawford           28.43   2   3
  7 Arrow Greenwood            8 Mineral Point            28.50   4   2
  8 Rowan Khandler             8 North Crawford           30.55   2   1
  9 Felix Stanton              7 North Crawford           31.18   1
 10 Simon Morgan               8 Lodi                     31.62   3
 11 Benson Gribble             8 River Valley             32.17   4
 12 Owen Kershner              8 Ithaca/Weston            32.40   4
 13 Judah Herr                 7 Barneveld                33.00   3
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River Valley Middle School Meet

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2025

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash

 14 Allen Horton               7 Riverdale                33.45   2
 15 Jacob Bailey               8 Boscobel                 33.99   2
 16 Graham Libby               6 Mineral Point            34.07   4
 17 Raphael O'Connell          6 Barneveld                34.84   3
 18 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale                35.56   1
 19 Conor May                  7 Richland Center          36.60   3
 20 Clay Porter                7 Riverdale                36.60   1
 21 William Pritchard          6 Dodgeville               37.05   3
 22 Gentry Zimpel              6 Boscobel                 37.31   2
 23 Gideon O'Bday              7 Richland Center          37.50   3
 24 Owen Jenkins               7 Dodgeville               40.87   2
 25 Jeremy Huntamer            6 Richland Center          42.18   3

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Clayton Nothem             7 Mineral Point          1:07.28   3  10
  2 Bo Lindsey                 8 Mineral Point          1:09.01   2   8
  3 Jack Tippett               7 Mineral Point          1:09.14   2   6
  4 Drew Johnson               7 Lodi                   1:11.39   1   5
  5 Keegan Little              7 Lodi                   1:11.46   3   4
  6 Elliot Bercher             7 Lodi                   1:14.91   1   3
  7 Julyin Jongquist           7 Boscobel               1:15.57   1   2
  8 Benjamin Waterfall         8 Richland Center        1:16.08   2   1
  9 Sawyer Swenson             8 Barneveld              1:16.10   3
 10 Brexley Heisz              6 North Crawford         1:16.32   3
 11 Tommy Lord                 6 Dodgeville             1:17.32   2
 12 Gary Compton               8 Riverdale              1:17.40   3
 13 Korbyn Layton              8 Boscobel               1:17.50   3
 14 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale              1:21.07   2
 15 Luke Osborne               8 Ithaca/Weston          1:22.54   2
 16 Holden Johnson             6 Barneveld              1:22.93   3
 17 James Crubel               6 Dodgeville             1:23.74   2
 18 Karsyn Layton              7 Boscobel               1:23.86   2
 19 Carter Baumeister          6 North Crawford         1:26.81   1
 20 Cullen Trainor             6 Dodgeville             1:38.92   1
 21 Drake Spiller              6 Richland Center        1:42.36   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Peyton Elsner              8 Dodgeville             2:28.74   2  10
  2 Bryce Ballweg              8 Lodi                   2:32.48   2   8
  3 Clark Jillson              8 Riverdale              2:39.63   2   6
  4 Corbin Durst               7 Ithaca/Weston          2:40.17   2   5
  5 Bo Lindsey                 8 Mineral Point          2:48.64   2   4
  6 Milo Olrick-Gilberts       8 River Valley           2:53.05   2   3
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River Valley High School
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....Boys 800 Meter Run

  7 Colin Dahms                7 Riverdale              2:53.33   2   2
  8 Ramsey Amble               8 River Valley           2:54.39   1   1
  9 Brady Blackford            7 Dodgeville             2:55.11   2
 10 Grayson Neeb               8 Lodi                   2:57.46   1
 11 Owen Michek                8 Dodgeville             2:57.52   1
 12 River Swiggum              7 North Crawford         3:10.99   2
 13 Maddox Meyer               7 Richland Center        3:11.56   1
 14 Karsyn Layton              7 Boscobel               3:16.57   1
 15 Lars Carson                6 North Crawford         3:17.76   1
 16 Eleazar Ngahlem            8 Boscobel               3:19.41   1
 17 Steven Johnson             6 Mineral Point          3:21.25   1
 18 Brian Johnsrud             6 Richland Center        3:26.76   1
 19 Myles Strobush             8 River Valley           3:52.93   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Owen Drier                 8 Richland Center        4:58.49   10
  2 Clark Jillson              8 Riverdale              5:45.27    8
  3 Jack Christopher           7 Mineral Point          5:46.83    6
  4 Julius Johnson             8 Lodi                   5:52.37    5
  5 Eli Brokopp                8 Dodgeville             5:55.61    4
  6 Brayden McWilliams         8 Dodgeville             6:08.92    3
  7 Owen Olson                 8 Lodi                   6:14.82    2
  8 Noah Little                7 Lodi                   6:16.82    1
  9 Ramsey Amble               8 River Valley           6:22.94
 10 Charley Chapman            6 River Valley           6:40.16
 11 Luke Osborne               8 Ithaca/Weston          6:49.77
 12 Chase Cooke                6 Richland Center        7:09.76
 13 Everett Fitzsimmons        7 Mineral Point          7:34.25
 14 Ethan Brown                6 Richland Center        8:05.42

Boys 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Corbin Durst               7 Ithaca/Weston            18.56   3  10
  2 Maxwell Dickman            8 Boscobel                 18.77   3   8
  3 Gage Graves                8 River Valley             18.79   1   6
  4 Griffin Hanson             8 Dodgeville               18.89   3   5
  5 Garrett Mancuso            8 Dodgeville               18.91   3   4
  6 Drew Johnson               7 Lodi                     19.19   3   3
  7 Cale Kinsman               7 Lodi                     19.22   3   2
  8 Brennan Fradette           8 North Crawford           19.29   3   1
  9 Miles Wieczorek            7 Dodgeville               19.61   2
 10 Sam Stephany               7 Lodi                     20.06   3
 11 Exton Oler                 6 Boscobel                 20.10   1
 12 Paul Gottschall            8 Riverdale                21.21   1
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....Boys 100 Meter Hurdles

 13 Ian Bonnell                6 Mineral Point            21.55   2
 14 Nathan Allendorf           6 Mineral Point            22.59   2
 15 Asa Bertrum                6 Mineral Point            22.64   2
 16 Stetson Brobst             7 Riverdale                22.97   2
 17 Korbyn Layton              8 Boscobel                 23.72   2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lodi                                                  52.42   2  10
     1) Lincoln Bodmer 8                2) Breyden Klinger 7
     3) Greg Tonn 7                     4) Maddux Mack 7
  2 Mineral Point                                         53.69   2   8
     1) Tyler Ingwell 7                 2) Owen Leonard 7
     3) Jameson Steffes 7               4) Boyer Watters 7
  3 North Crawford                                        55.40   2   6
     1) Felix Stanton 7                 2) Xavier Stanton 6
     3) Rowan Khandler 8                4) Damien McCormick 8
  4 River Valley                                        1:00.04   2   5
     1) Gage Graves 8                   2) Taylor Gonzalez 8
     3) Silas Seffrood 8                4) Jacob Wagner 8
  5 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x1:00.07   1
     1) Finn Coogan 8                   2) Calum Brunson 7
     3) Evan Ergen 7                    4) Tuker Scullion 7
  6 Dodgeville                                          1:00.99   1   4
     1) Henry Bartz 8                   2) Ron Porter 7
     3) Logan Ward 7                    4) Parker Scott 7
  7 Boscobel                                            1:01.52   2   3
     1) Gentry Zimpel 6                 2) Exton Oler 6
     3) Ronin Kass 7                    4) Aaron Weahkee 8
  8 Richland Center                                     1:02.64   2   2
     1) Liam Rogers 6                   2) Gideon O'Bday 7
     3) Josh Ottesen 8                  4) Jaden Gullens 8
  9 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:03.96   1
     1) Elijah McCrea 7                 2) Cayson Weiss 7
     3) Keller Stoddard 7               4) Gabriel Marck 7
 10 Lodi  'B'                                          x1:06.01   1
     1) Sam Tritt 7                     2) Weston Flad 8
     3) Simon Morgan 8                  4) Easton Streeter 8
 11 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x1:07.84   2
     1) Mason Fralick 6                 2) Evan Henke 6
     3) Owen Henke 6                    4) Johnathan Ward 6
 12 Barneveld                                           1:10.96   2   1
     1) Simon Burris 7                  2) Bryce Keesey 6
     3) Carson Aschliman 7              4) Zade Gibson 6
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Results

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Dodgeville                                          1:54.18   2  10
     1) Cade Bohnsack 8                 2) Ezequiel Renderos 8
     3) Peyton Elsner 8                 4) Edward McClain 7
  2 Lodi  'B'                                           1:57.58   2   8
     1) Keegan Little 7                 2) Grayson Neeb 8
     3) Elliot Bercher 7                4) Trevor Biese 8
  3 Mineral Point                                       1:59.27   2   6
     1) Parker Wilson 8                 2) Peyton Raisbeck 7
     3) Arrow Greenwood 8               4) Connor Rolli 8
  4 Richland Center                                     2:03.21   2   5
     1) Josh Ottesen 8                  2) Kade Johnson 8
     3) Maddox Meyer 7                  4) Ryder Wilson 7
  5 River Valley                                        2:06.08   1   4
     1) Richard Bandell 7               2) Jackson Bond 6
     3) Bentley Potter 6                4) Easton Wedor 6
  6 Boscobel                                            2:06.19   2   3
     1) Maxwell Dickman 8               2) Josiah Ngahlem 6
     3) Brayzen Updike 7                4) Bentley Frey 8
  7 Lodi                                               x2:09.19   2
     1) Emmett Koeppen 8                2) Greg Tonn 7
     3) Brody Ryan 7                    4) Sam Stephany 7
  8 North Crawford                                      2:15.86   2   2
     1) Brexley Heisz 6                 2) Lochland Sailer 8
     3) Elias Dudgeon 6                 4) Brennan Fradette 8
  9 Barneveld                                           2:17.11   2   1
     1) Joey Barrios 8                  2) Carson Aschliman 7
     3) Zade Gibson 6                   4) Judah Herr 7
 10 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x2:18.77   1
     1) Wes Anderson 7                  2) Javier Bernal 7
     3) Brady Blackford 7               4) Miles Wieczorek 7
 11 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x2:21.33   1
     1) Asa Bertrum 6                   2) Jaden Cassidy 6
     3) Ian Bonnell 6                   4) Steven Johnson 6
 -- Richland Center  'B'                                     DQ   1        Exchange Zone
     1) Ethan Brown 6                   2) Liam Rogers 6
     3) Jordan Johnson 8                4) James Waterfall 6

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Richland Center                                     4:22.46   2  10
     1) Bronson Perkins 8               2) Jordan Johnson 8
     3) James Waterfall 6               4) Owen Drier 8
  2 River Valley                                        4:33.67   1   8
     1) Karl Fair 8                     2) Milo Olrick-Gilberts 8
     3) August Polkinghorne 8           4) Blake Potter 8
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River Valley Middle School Meet

River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2025

Results

....Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

  3 Dodgeville                                          4:38.01   2   6
     1) Eli Brokopp 8                   2) Oliver Hebgen 8
     3) Carson Shearer 8                4) Edward McClain 7
  4 Boscobel                                            4:51.08   2   5
     1) Josiah Ngahlem 6                2) Julyin Jongquist 7
     3) Blane Beinborn 7                4) Owen Bacon 7
  5 Mineral Point                                       4:57.90   2   4
     1) Calum Brunson 7                 2) Clayton Nothem 7
     3) Parker Wilson 8                 4) Jack Christopher 7
  6 Lodi  'B'                                           4:58.80   2   3
     1) Simon Morgan 8                  2) Bryce Ballweg 8
     3) Owen Olson 8                    4) Sam Stephany 7
  7 Lodi                                               x5:04.91   1
     1) Drew Johnson 7                  2) Julius Johnson 8
     3) Emmett Koeppen 8                4) Grayson Neeb 8
  8 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x5:44.92   1
     1) Tommy Lord 6                    2) Wes Anderson 7
     3) Camden Lawver 7                 4) Easton White 6
  9 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x5:46.59   2
     1) Nathan Allendorf 6              2) Jaden Cassidy 6
     3) Everett Fitzsimmons 7           4) Ezra Wilson 6

Boys 800 Sprint Medley
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mineral Point                                       1:59.86   2  10
     1) Connor Rolli 8                  2) Tyler Ingwell 7
     3) Boyer Watters 7                 4) Peyton Raisbeck 7
  2 Boscobel                                            2:00.15   2   8
     1) Bentley Frey 8                  2) Jacob Bailey 8
     3) Blane Beinborn 7                4) Carter Hehn 8
  3 Richland Center                                     2:07.43   2   6
     1) Kade Johnson 8                  2) Ryder Wilson 7
     3) Jaden Gullens 8                 4) Benjamin Waterfall 8
  4 Lodi  'B'                                           2:08.98   1   5
     1) Vinson Grajewski 7              2) Elliot Bercher 7
     3) Trevor Biese 8                  4) Weston Flad 8
  5 Lodi                                               x2:12.89   2
     1) Brody Ryan 7                    2) Greg Tonn 7
     3) Cale Kinsman 7                  4) Emmett Koeppen 8
  6 Riverdale                                           2:13.62   2   4
     1) Allen Horton 7                  2) Stetson Brobst 7
     3) Paul Gottschall 8               4) Colin Dahms 7
  7 Dodgeville                                          2:14.16   2   3
     1) Isacc Stefkovich 7              2) Camden Lawver 7
     3) Owen Michek 8                   4) Johnathan Ward 6
  8 Mineral Point  'B'                                 x2:14.48   1
     1) Evan Ergen 7                    2) Graham Libby 6
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River Valley High School

Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2025
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....Boys 800 Sprint Medley

     3) Ezra Wilson 6                   4) Tuker Scullion 7
  9 River Valley                                        2:23.31   2   2
     1) Gabriel Marck 7                 2) Mason Gilbert 6
     3) Easton Wedor 6                  4) Charley Chapman 6
 10 Dodgeville  'B'                                    x2:31.03   1
     1) Mason Fralick 6                 2) Evan Henke 6
     3) Owen Henke 6                    4) Easton White 6
 11 Barneveld                                           2:31.78   2   1
     1) Simon Burris 7                  2) Zade Gibson 6
     3) Carson Aschliman 7              4) Holden Johnson 6

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob Keller               8 Ithaca/Weston          5-02.00   10
  2 Silas Seffrood             8 River Valley          J5-02.00    8
  3 Trevor Biese               8 Lodi                  J5-02.00    6
  4 Xavier Stanton             6 North Crawford         5-00.00    5
  5 Carson Shearer             8 Dodgeville             4-10.00    4
  6 Jacob Wagner               8 River Valley          J4-08.00    2.50
  6 Gage Graves                8 River Valley          J4-08.00    2.50
  8 Blane Beinborn             7 Boscobel              J4-08.00    1
  9 Jordan Johnson             8 Richland Center        4-06.00
  9 Isacc Stefkovich           7 Dodgeville             4-06.00
  9 Arrow Greenwood            8 Mineral Point          4-06.00
 12 Tuker Scullion             7 Mineral Point          4-02.00
 12 Garrett Mancuso            8 Dodgeville             4-02.00
 12 Gary Compton               8 Riverdale              4-02.00
 15 Colin Dahms                7 Riverdale              4-00.00
 -- Conor May                  7 Richland Center             NH
 -- Brian Johnsrud             6 Richland Center             NH

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Lincoln Bodmer             8 Lodi                   7-06.00   10
  2 Owen Bacon                 7 Boscobel              J6-06.00    7
  2 Lochland Sailer            8 North Crawford        J6-06.00    7
  4 Paul Gottschall            8 Riverdale             J6-06.00    5
  5 Brexley Heisz              6 North Crawford         6-00.00    4
  6 Brody Ryan                 7 Lodi                  J6-00.00    3
  7 Lars Carson                6 North Crawford         5-00.00    2
 -- Exton Oler                 6 Boscobel                    NH
 -- Sam Stephany               7 Lodi                        NH
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Results

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jacob Keller               8 Ithaca/Weston         17-00.00   10
  2 Jameson Steffes            7 Mineral Point         16-03.00    8
  3 Bronson Perkins            8 Richland Center       15-09.50    6
  4 Breyden Klinger            7 Lodi                  14-10.00    5
  5 Tyler Ingwell              7 Mineral Point        J14-10.00    4
  6 Cade Bohnsack              8 Dodgeville            13-10.50    3
  7 Boyer Watters              7 Mineral Point         13-07.00    2
  8 Cale Kinsman               7 Lodi                  13-06.00    1
  9 Elliot Bercher             7 Lodi                  13-05.50
 10 Bentley Frey               8 Boscobel              13-02.50
 11 Aaron Weahkee              8 Boscobel              13-00.00
 12 Owen Kershner              8 Ithaca/Weston         12-05.00
 13 Isacc Stefkovich           7 Dodgeville            12-02.00
 14 Blake Potter               8 River Valley          12-00.50
 15 Ryder Wilson               7 Richland Center       11-11.00
 16 Brayzen Updike             7 Boscobel              11-08.00
 17 Raphael O'Connell          6 Barneveld             11-07.50
 18 Benson Gribble             8 River Valley          11-05.00
 19 Clark Jillson              8 Riverdale             11-03.00
 20 Carter Baumeister          6 North Crawford        10-10.00
 21 Ethan Brown                6 Richland Center       10-05.00
 22 River Swiggum              7 North Crawford        10-04.00
 23 Carson Aschliman           7 Barneveld              9-09.00
 24 Clay Porter                7 Riverdale              9-00.00
 25 Simon Burris               7 Barneveld              8-02.00

Boys Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Damien McCormick           8 North Crawford        34-08.00   10
  2 Rowan Khandler             8 North Crawford        31-09.00    8
  3 Carter Hehn                8 Boscobel              31-06.00    6
  4 Kade Johnson               8 Richland Center       30-01.00    5
  5 Corbin Durst               7 Ithaca/Weston         29-10.00    4
  6 Maddux Mack                7 Lodi                  29-09.00    3
  7 Owen Leonard               7 Mineral Point         29-02.00    2
  8 Peyton Raisbeck            7 Mineral Point         28-08.00    1
  9 Eli Brokopp                8 Dodgeville            28-03.00
 10 Greg Tonn                  7 Lodi                  27-08.00
 11 Griffin Hanson             8 Dodgeville            26-10.00
 12 James Waterfall            6 Richland Center       26-02.00
 13 Allen Horton               7 Riverdale             25-10.00
 14 Liam Rogers                6 Richland Center       23-08.00
 15 Brennan Fradette           8 North Crawford        23-05.00
 16 Gentry Zimpel              6 Boscobel              23-03.00
 17 Ron Porter                 7 Dodgeville            23-02.00
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....Boys Triple Jump

 18 Bryson Bohn                7 Riverdale             23-01.00
 19 Raphael O'Connell          6 Barneveld             22-10.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Breyden Klinger            7 Lodi                  35-02.50   1  10
  2 Henry Bartz                8 Dodgeville            32-09.00   2   8
  3 Taetyn Martin              8 Boscobel              31-10.00   1   6
  4 Gus Tucker-Sorum           8 Mineral Point         31-03.00   2   5
  5 Hudson Puckett             7 Boscobel              30-05.00   1   4
  6 Ronin Kass                 7 Boscobel              28-10.00   1   3
  7 Zach VanHaren              8 Dodgeville            28-06.00   2   2
  8 Phinehas Dudgeon           8 North Crawford        28-05.00   2   1
  9 Mark Wilkie                8 Riverdale             26-11.00   1
 10 Judah Herr                 7 Barneveld             26-03.00   2
 10 Derian Schliepp            8 Mineral Point         26-03.00   2
 12 Logan Ward                 7 Dodgeville            25-05.50   2
 13 Levi Maier                 8 Lodi                  24-04.00   1
 14 Ashton Whiteeagle          8 North Crawford        23-07.50   2
 15 Coy Campbell               7 Mineral Point         23-03.00   2
 16 Isaac Howe                 7 River Valley          22-07.00   2
 17 Elias Dudgeon              6 North Crawford        22-03.50   1
 18 Cael Reno                  6 River Valley          22-03.00   1
 19 Sam Tritt                  7 Lodi                  21-09.00   2
 20 Gideon O'Bday              7 Richland Center       20-07.00   1
 21 Paul Collins               7 River Valley          19-09.00   2
 22 Bryce Keesey               6 Barneveld             18-08.00   2
 23 Drake Spiller              6 Richland Center       17-04.50   1
 24 Chase Cooke                6 Richland Center       13-07.50   1

Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Owen Leonard               7 Mineral Point            89-10   3  10
  2 Bryce Ballweg              8 Lodi                     80-05   3   8
  3 Emmett Koeppen             8 Lodi                     77-00   2   6
  4 Coy Campbell               7 Mineral Point            76-06   3   5
  5 Judah Herr                 7 Barneveld                72-04   3   4
  6 Phinehas Dudgeon           8 North Crawford           72-01   1   2.50
  6 Gus Tucker-Sorum           8 Mineral Point            72-01   3   2.50
  8 Zach VanHaren              8 Dodgeville               71-02   3   1
  9 Karl Fair                  8 River Valley             70-08   3
 10 Ashton Whiteeagle          8 North Crawford        70-04.50   1
 11 Taetyn Martin              8 Boscobel              66-05.50   1
 12 Henry Bartz                8 Dodgeville               66-04   2
 13 Ronin Kass                 7 Boscobel                 65-06   1
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Spring Green, Wisconsin  - 5/1/2025

Results

....Boys Discus Throw

 14 Hudson Puckett             7 Boscobel                 63-09   3
 15 Mark Wilkie                8 Riverdale                62-01   2
 16 Maddox Meyer               7 Richland Center          60-07   1
 17 Logan Leu                  8 Lodi                  59-09.50   2
 18 Luke Osborne               8 Ithaca/Weston            56-08   2
 19 August Polkinghorne        8 River Valley             55-05   2
 20 Logan Ward                 7 Dodgeville               54-01   2
 21 Sawyer Swenson             8 Barneveld                49-06   2
 22 Elias Dudgeon              6 North Crawford           48-03   1
 23 Myles Strobush             8 River Valley             45-08   2
 24 Bryce Keesey               6 Barneveld                45-07   1
 25 Easton Ruhland             6 Richland Center          37-05   1
 26 Jeremy Huntamer            6 Richland Center          34-01   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lodi                       181        2) Barneveld                  88.50
    3) Mineral Point               82        4) Boscobel                   78
    5) Dodgeville                  57.50     6) Richland Center            32
    7) Riverdale                   28        8) River Valley               19
    8) Ithaca/Weston               19       10) North Crawford              9
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lodi                       139        2) Mineral Point             114.50
    3) Dodgeville                  71        4) Boscobel                   61
    5) Richland Center             55        6) North Crawford             53.50
    7) River Valley                50        8) Ithaca/Weston              44
    9) Riverdale                   25       10) Barneveld                   7


